
 
 

June 2017 
Jesus Is Lord Worship Center 

  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

Notes: 
Friendly reminder 7000 and more Fellowship, Douglasville Georgia, June 14

th
 through June 

17
th

 2017. See you there. 

 

For more information on this trip please contact office administrator. Please turn in the 

money for the T-Shitrs if you placed an order.     

1  
 

2  

DODAs 
Meeting 7:30PM 

3  
 

4  

 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  

Youth Fellowship 
Cook Out 
3:00PM 

11  
Sunday School 

Sunday Worship 
 

Orientation Class 
New Members 

12  
 

13  
 

14  

Bible Study 
7:00 PM 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  

 

22  
 

23  

Youth Ministry 
7:00PM 

24  

Mens Ministry 
Meeting 
9:00PM 

25  
Sunday School 

Sunday Worship 
 

Orientation Class 
New Members 

26  
 

27  
 

28  

Bible Study 
7:00 PM 

29  
 

30  

 

Notes: 
Proverb 20:7 
 
The just man walketh 

in his integrity: his 

children are blessed 

after him. 

 


