Jesus Is Lord Worship Center

June 2017

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Notes: Friendly reminder 7000 and more Fellowship, Douglasville Georgia, June 14 th through June					2	3
17 th 2017. See you there. For more information on this trip please contact office administrator. Please turn in the					DODAs Meeting 7:30PM	
money for the T-Shitrs if you placed an order.						
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
			Wednesday Night Bible Study			Youth Fellowship Cook Out 3:00PM
11 Sunday School Sunday Worship Orientation Class New Members	12	13	14 Bible Study 7:00 PM	15	16	17
18 Father's Day	19	20	21 Wednesday Night Bible Study	22	23 Youth Ministry 7:00PM	24 Mens Ministry Meeting 9:00PM
25 Sunday School Sunday Worship Orientation Class New Members	26	27	28 Bible Study 7:00 PM	29	30 Marriage Ministry	Notes: Proverb 20:7 The just <i>man</i> walketh in his integrity: his children <i>are</i> blessed after him.